Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Russell - (911567) - Mount Kelly Swimming - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.59
1:02.83
1:07.33
1:07.86
1:08.49
1:08.51
1:26.45
1:26.98

1:27.64

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:02.83
1:01.59
1:07.33
1:08.51
1:07.86
1:08.49
1:26.98
1:26.45

1:27.64

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

517
487
396
386
376
376
187
183

179

WA Pts
487
517
396
376
386
376
183
187
179

Round

m I I

Round

H

N

I I T

Date

14/04/18
25/01/20
02/04/16
30/01/16
30/01/16
02/04/16
10/05/14
15/06/14
09/02/14

Date

25/01/20
14/04/18
02/04/16
02/04/16
30/01/16
30/01/16
15/06/14
10/05/14
09/02/14

Meet

Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet

Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Kent Swimming Championships 2016

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Beckenham International Open Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Meet

Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020
Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Kent Swimming Championships 2016

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships
Beckenham International Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Venue

Millfield
Sheffield
Guildford
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Guildford
London
Crawley

Wycombe

Venue

Sheffield

Millfield

Guildford
Guildford

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crawley

London

Wycombe

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly

Co Cant'bury
Co Cant'bury
Co Cant'bury
Co Cant'bury
Co Cant'bury
E I eXcel

Co Cant'bury

Club Swam Under

Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly

Co Cant'bury
Co Cant'bury
Co Cant'bury
Co Cant'bury
E I eXcel

Co Cant'bury

Co Cant'bury

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



