Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Russell - (911567) - Mount Kelly Swimming - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.59	517	F	14/04/18	Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet	Millfield	Mt Kelly	1
1:02.83	487	Н	25/01/20	Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020	Sheffield	Mt Kelly	1
1:07.33	396	F	02/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Co Cant'bury	1
1:07.86	386	F	30/01/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Co Cant'bury	1
1:08.49	376	Н	30/01/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Co Cant'bury	1
1:08.51	376	F	02/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Co Cant'bury	1
1:26.45	187	Н	10/05/14	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Co Cant'bury	1
1:26.98	183	Н	15/06/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	E I eXcel	1
1:27.64	179	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Co Cant'bury	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.83	487	Н	25/01/20	Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020	Sheffield	Mt Kelly	1
1:01.59	517	F	14/04/18	Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet	Millfield	Mt Kelly	1
1:07.33	396	F	02/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Co Cant'bury	1
1:08.51	376	F	02/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Co Cant'bury	1
1:07.86	386	F	30/01/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Co Cant'bury	1
1:08.49	376	Н	30/01/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Co Cant'bury	1
1:26.98	183	Н	15/06/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	E I eXcel	1
1:26.45	187	Н	10/05/14	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Co Cant'bury	1
1:27.64	179	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Co Cant'bury	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS